
REVISED 

01-27-2020 

 

 Ronan School District No. 30 

AGENDA 

    Special Meeting                                                                                                January 29, 

2020 

    District Office                                                                          5:30 

p.m.  

                          

*************************** 

               Item                                                      Ref. #                                                                 

                                                     

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 

       2.   Approve /Revise/Amend Agenda 

       3.   Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced) 

       4.   Old Business  

                        Second Reading of Policies and Procedures 

                               Policy 3200 Student Rights and Responsibilities 

                               Procedure 3200P Student Rights and Responsibilities  

                               Policy 3222 Distribution and Posting of Materials 

                               Policy 3224 Student Dress 

                               Policy 7225 Crowdfunding               

       5.    New Business 

                    a.  Personnel Hiring 2019-2020  

                               Ashley Byrd - Special Education Paraprofessional 

                               Waynet Bowers - Food Service Assistant Baker    

                    b.  First Reading of Policies and Procedures - N/A 

                    c.  First and Only Reading of Policies and Procedures 

                               Policy 1105 Memberships and Terms of Office 

                               Policy 1240 Duties if Individual Trustees 

                               Policy 1610 Annual Goals and Objectives 

                               Policy 2105 Grade Organization 

                               Policy 2120 Curriculum and Assessment 

                               Policy 2132 Student and Family Privacy 

                               Policy 2158 Family Engagement Policy 

                               Policy 2161 Special Education 

                               Policy 2162 Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973 

                               Policy 2171 Significant Writing Program 

                               Policy 2250 Community and Adult Education 

                               Policy 2309 Library Materials 

                               Policy 2330 Controversial Issues and Academic Freedom 

                               Policy 2413 Credit Transfer and Assessment for Placement 

                               Policy 3123 Attendance Policy - Truancy 

                               Policy 3226 Bullying and Harassment, Intimidation and Hazing 

                               Policy 3310 Student Discipline 

                               Policy 3311 Firearms and Weapons 

                               Policy 3415 Management of Sports Related Concussions 

  

Action 

 

 

 

Action 

Action 

  Action 

 Action 

Action  

 

 

Action 

Action 

 

 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

 

  

 

 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

 

6 

7 

 

 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 



Policy 3608 Receipt of Confidential Records 

Policy 3612 District Provided Access to Electronic Information, Service,   

and Networks 

Policy 4120 Public Relations        

Policy 4310 Public Complaints and Suggestions 

Policy 4316 Accommodating Individuals with Disabilities - Community    

Relations 

Policy 4330 Community Use of School Facilities  

Policy 5002 Accommodating Individuals with Disabilities - Personnel 

Policy 5228 Drug Testing for School Bus and Commercial Vehicle 

Drivers 

Policy 5240 Resolution of Staff Complaints - Problem Solving 

Policy 5336 Compensatory Time and Overtime for Classified Employees 

Policy 5510 HIPAA 

Policy 6110 Superintendent - Duties and Authority 

Policy 6210 Principals 

Policy 6410 Evaluation of Administrative Staff 

Policy 8200 Food Service 

Procedure 3300P Suspensions and Expulsions 

Procedure 3612P Acceptable Use of Electronic Networks                                

       6.   Adjournment                                                                                  

 

         

 

 

  

Action 

Action 

   

  Action 

Action 

Action 

 

Action 

Action 

Action 

 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

Action 

 

 

 

 

 

 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

27 

28 

 

29 

30 

31 

 

32 

33 

34 

 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

         

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

   

   

   

   

   

 


