January 29,

Ronan School District No. 30 **AGENDA**

Special Meeting

Special Meeting	Januar y 27,	
2020		
District Office		5:30
p.m.		

Item		<u>Ref. #</u>
1 Call Masting to Ondon/Flog Salute		
1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute	Action	
2. Approve /Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3. Public Comment - (Limited to 3 minutes per individual, names shall not be referenced)		
4. Old Business		
Second Reading of Policies and Procedures	A -4:	1
Policy 3200 Student Rights and Responsibilities	Action	1
Procedure 3200P Student Rights and Responsibilities	Action	2
Policy 3222 Distribution and Posting of Materials	Action	3
Policy 3224 Student Dress	Action	4
Policy 7225 Crowdfunding	Action	5
5. New Business		
a. Personnel Hiring 2019-2020	A 4.	
Ashley Byrd - Special Education Paraprofessional	Action	6
Waynet Bowers - Food Service Assistant Baker	Action	7
b. First Reading of Policies and Procedures - N/A		
c. First and Only Reading of Policies and Procedures	A 4.	0
Policy 1105 Memberships and Terms of Office	Action	8
Policy 1240 Duties if Individual Trustees	Action	9
Policy 1610 Annual Goals and Objectives	Action	10
Policy 2105 Grade Organization	Action	11
Policy 2120 Curriculum and Assessment	Action	12
Policy 2132 Student and Family Privacy	Action	13
Policy 2158 Family Engagement Policy	Action	14
Policy 2161 Special Education	Action	15
Policy 2162 Section 504 of the Rehabilitation Act of 1973	Action	16
Policy 2171 Significant Writing Program	Action	17
Policy 2250 Community and Adult Education	Action	18
Policy 2309 Library Materials	Action	19
Policy 2330 Controversial Issues and Academic Freedom	Action	20
Policy 2413 Credit Transfer and Assessment for Placement	Action	21
Policy 3123 Attendance Policy - Truancy	Action	22
Policy 3226 Bullying and Harassment, Intimidation and Hazing	Action	23
Policy 3310 Student Discipline	Action	24
Policy 3311 Firearms and Weapons	Action	25 26
Policy 3415 Management of Sports Related Concussions	Action	26

	Policy 3608 Receipt of Confidential Records	Action	27
	Policy 3612 District Provided Access to Electronic Information, Service,	Action	28
	and Networks		
	Policy 4120 Public Relations	Action	29
	Policy 4310 Public Complaints and Suggestions	Action	30
	Policy 4316 Accommodating Individuals with Disabilities - Community	Action	31
	Relations		
	Policy 4330 Community Use of School Facilities	Action	32
	Policy 5002 Accommodating Individuals with Disabilities - Personnel	Action	33
	Policy 5228 Drug Testing for School Bus and Commercial Vehicle	Action	34
	Drivers		
	Policy 5240 Resolution of Staff Complaints - Problem Solving	Action	35
	Policy 5336 Compensatory Time and Overtime for Classified Employees	Action	36
	Policy 5510 HIPAA	Action	37
	Policy 6110 Superintendent - Duties and Authority	Action	38
	Policy 6210 Principals	Action	39
	Policy 6410 Evaluation of Administrative Staff	Action	40
	Policy 8200 Food Service	Action	41
	Procedure 3300P Suspensions and Expulsions	Action	42
	Procedure 3612P Acceptable Use of Electronic Networks	Action	43
6.	Adjournment	Action	